No.

O© O ~NO O WN -

Type
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Chambers County, Texas

Name
ARLANDER ALLEN
ROGER KEVIN BAKER
WENDY LYNN BEASLEY
LAURIE ANN BENCH
JODY ALLEN BENCH
JEANETTE WISMER BLAKE
GISSELL GABRIELA BONILLA
DEBRA DAWN BRADLEY
THOMAS LEE BRADLEY
ERIC KELLY BRINSON
PATRICIA RENE BRINSON
COLBY JAMES BUENROSTRO
SHANNON MUHL CAMPBELL
CONNER BENJAMIN CARLISLE
SOFIA EDITH CASTELAN
AMANDA CHARLENE CHANEY
FRANK CHAVEZ
KIMBERLY ANN CRAIN
LARRY DON CRAIN
KATHRYN ELAINE DAVIS
KASSEY DAE DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER TORRES DAVIS
MARCO TULIO DELEON
LAURA MAE DUGAS
COURTNEY LEIGH DURHAM
DELINDA DORINE DUTTON
BETTY JONES DUTTON
SHANNON ELIZEBETH DYE
CLAY ALLEN DYE
MICHAEL NOLAN EILAND
MICHAEL NOLAN EILAND JR
REGINA LEIGH FARRELL
JAMES EUGENE FARRELL
LARRY VIRGIL FECHNER JR
TERRIE ANN FORD
SAM C FORD
RONNA DEE FORD
MICHAEL DEWAYNE FORD
JANET WATSON GALLAWAY
FELIPE GARZA JR
BRANDY LYNN GIBBS
CHARDAE DWANIQUE GLOVER
CALVIN LEE GRAY JR
CANDACE MARIE GRAY
KYLER JAMES HARDISON
RYLEE BRIANNE HATFIELD

State ID
1004225778
1191965620
1014792518
1004187658
1023009298
1119235314
2128498339
1195463910
1195460814
1159379375
1175186052
2156954496
1060638808
2155121441
2126043922
2157808716
1217355993
1004202655
2169042973
2162078056
1198580748
1184262189
1010234373
1004175024
2122100357
1004171455
1004188344
1000114034
1107889918
1120638776
2202218666
1004209099
1004239093
1004180464
1197111443
1102737978
1018982495
1195460822
1004057498
1156108164
1021568387
1111780354
1207594952
1179328530
2142764487
2200097442

Date
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

Voter History, 2/22/2026

Precinct
12
19
5
16
16
12
15
10
10
7
7
15
16
16
19
19

-_— —_—
>N G OO oA

A OO OAADNDN



No.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Type
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Chambers County, Texas

Name
JULIE KAYE HENDERSON
AARON CLIFTON HENICKE
JANELLE LEE HENICKE
RAYMOND HERNANDEZ JR
CHERYL STRICKLAND HERROD
LANNY R HERROD
JANICE L HILL
TYLER DANE HOUSLEY
DILLON ROBERT HOWLAND
MARTHA LAVERNE HOWLAND
VALERIE BOX JACOBS
JAMES OTIS JACOBS
DENA SELLEN JARSKI
HEATHER FONTENOT JOHNSON
MICHAEL WAYNE JOHNSON
ANDREW ADAM JOHNSTON
LISA DANETTE JOHNSTON
GREGORY HEATH JONES
LISA MICHELE JONES
VELLVIE ANN JONES
DARON EUGENE KEEL
JENNIFER LYNN KEEL
AIDEN RILEY KUBIK
RACHEL DENISE LANGFORD
PAUL EUGENE LANGFORD JR
JOSEPH DALE LARIVE
CARRIE CHRISTINA LARIVE
WILLIE LEGGETT llI
GILBERT ALLEN LOPEZ
RECONA COFFMAN LOPEZ
KELLEY MCLENDON MAZE
ROBERT LEO MAZE
STACEY ONEAL MCCRAY
ODONOGHUE MCCRAY
PATRICK GERARD MCDONALD
CUSHEE PHINETO MCKENZIE
WILLIE RAY MCKENZIE
SHATEIRA M MONTGOMERY
JACY LYNN NORRIS
LORIA LONNETTE NORRIS
CHRISTOPHER ROGER NORRIS
ALLEN WAYNE NORTH
BRITTANY HOPE NORTHAM
CODY WALTER NORTHAM
MICHELE LEE NORTHRUP
DANIEL SHAUN NORTHRUP

State ID
1171223140
2137572665
2137378098
1107965641
1033231195
1033214780
1007190425
1149819804
1113955141
2000475926
1112180804
1112140157
1115158119
1007033638
1023177796
1187430856
1013648493
1022257761
1118722246
1206595669
1123334725
1123597187
3382474898
1004235325
1004172891
1004218451
1004177949
2202415499
1102394507
1102393463
1102392743
1218752394
1013295817
1014357338
1004230746
1222154740
1166408498
1161385927
2157208367
1146095248
1004233102
1001396244
1164766935
2155834458
1107880550
1152793024

Date
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

Voter History, 2/22/2026

Precinct
11



No.
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Type
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Chambers County, Texas

Name
MICHAEL KEVIN OTIS
JACKIE NORTHCUTT PAYNE
REMELDA KAY PETERS
ETHELYN LINDA RICKS
NICKI NISCHELL SAMPLE
JAMES MAURICE SAMPLE
MACY ANN SARRIA
RUSSELL DEAN SELLEN
ELIZABETH GRAVES SELLEN
NATHAN CHASE SHELTON
RUSSELL WADE SILCOX
PAMELA KAYE SKAINS-SPROAT
WILLIAM ALAN SPROAT
SHANE ANTHONY STANLEY
MARC ALLEN STELLY
GLORIA SURLES
CALVIN RICHARD THERIOT
ROBIN FERGUSON THIBODEAUX
JANA MICHELE THORNE
TRAVIS KENT VIATOR
DEBORAH L WASHINGTON
ORA DEAN WASHINGTON
JULIE ELLEN WATKINS
BRADLEY JAMES WESSON
VICKIE RENEE YOST

State ID
1010231661
1145432044
1005350565
1116075557
1107891884
1104305694
1191153241
1002375952
1002692868
1220239383
1013358819
1009071574
1004187712
1009468720
1195788013
2171894888
1172413744
1013496301
1111291481
1007327635
1151966330
1145581351
1155855073
1019270060
1004243812

Date
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

Voter History, 2/22/2026

Precinct
16

NO O AND OO ®GHeo

RGN -
S e o T B i 7o)

e S



	voter_check_in_details - 2026-0

