

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election  
Chambers County, Texas

Voter History, 2/22/2026

No.	Type	Name	State ID	Date	Precinct
1	In Person	ARLANDER ALLEN	1004225778	2/22/2026	12
2	In Person	ROGER KEVIN BAKER	1191965620	2/22/2026	19
3	In Person	WENDY LYNN BEASLEY	1014792518	2/22/2026	5
4	In Person	LAURIE ANN BENCH	1004187658	2/22/2026	16
5	In Person	JODY ALLEN BENCH	1023009298	2/22/2026	16
6	In Person	JEANETTE WISMER BLAKE	1119235314	2/22/2026	12
7	In Person	GISSELL GABRIELA BONILLA	2128498339	2/22/2026	15
8	In Person	DEBRA DAWN BRADLEY	1195463910	2/22/2026	10
9	In Person	THOMAS LEE BRADLEY	1195460814	2/22/2026	10
10	In Person	ERIC KELLY BRINSON	1159379375	2/22/2026	7
11	In Person	PATRICIA RENE BRINSON	1175186052	2/22/2026	7
12	In Person	COLBY JAMES BUENROSTRO	2156954496	2/22/2026	15
13	In Person	SHANNON MUHL CAMPBELL	1060638808	2/22/2026	16
14	In Person	CONNER BENJAMIN CARLISLE	2155121441	2/22/2026	16
15	In Person	SOFIA EDITH CASTELAN	2126043922	2/22/2026	19
16	In Person	AMANDA CHARLENE CHANEY	2157808716	2/22/2026	19
17	In Person	FRANK CHAVEZ	1217355993	2/22/2026	4
18	In Person	KIMBERLY ANN CRAIN	1004202655	2/22/2026	8
19	In Person	LARRY DON CRAIN	2169042973	2/22/2026	8
20	In Person	KATHRYN ELAINE DAVIS	2162078056	2/22/2026	2
21	In Person	KASSEY DAE DAVIS	1198580748	2/22/2026	5
22	In Person	CHRISTOPHER TORRES DAVIS	1184262189	2/22/2026	5
23	In Person	MARCO TULIO DELEON	1010234373	2/22/2026	15
24	In Person	LAURA MAE DUGAS	1004175024	2/22/2026	7
25	In Person	COURTNEY LEIGH DURHAM	2122100357	2/22/2026	8
26	In Person	DELINDA DORINE DUTTON	1004171455	2/22/2026	4
27	In Person	BETTY JONES DUTTON	1004188344	2/22/2026	16
28	In Person	SHANNON ELIZEBETH DYE	1000114034	2/22/2026	2
29	In Person	CLAY ALLEN DYE	1107889918	2/22/2026	2
30	In Person	MICHAEL NOLAN EILAND	1120638776	2/22/2026	5
31	In Person	MICHAEL NOLAN EILAND JR	2202218666	2/22/2026	5
32	In Person	REGINA LEIGH FARRELL	1004209099	2/22/2026	4
33	In Person	JAMES EUGENE FARRELL	1004239093	2/22/2026	4
34	In Person	LARRY VIRGIL FECHNER JR	1004180464	2/22/2026	19
35	In Person	TERRIE ANN FORD	1197111443	2/22/2026	16
36	In Person	SAM C FORD	1102737978	2/22/2026	16
37	In Person	RONNA DEE FORD	1018982495	2/22/2026	18
38	In Person	MICHAEL DEWAYNE FORD	1195460822	2/22/2026	18
39	In Person	JANET WATSON GALLAWAY	1004057498	2/22/2026	3
40	In Person	FELIPE GARZA JR	1156108164	2/22/2026	16
41	In Person	BRANDY LYNN GIBBS	1021568387	2/22/2026	12
42	In Person	CHARDAE DWANIQUE GLOVER	1111780354	2/22/2026	19
43	In Person	CALVIN LEE GRAY JR	1207594952	2/22/2026	19
44	In Person	CANDACE MARIE GRAY	1179328530	2/22/2026	19
45	In Person	KYLER JAMES HARDISON	2142764487	2/22/2026	4
46	In Person	RYLEE BRIANNE HATFIELD	2200097442	2/22/2026	2

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election  
Chambers County, Texas

Voter History, 2/22/2026

No.	Type	Name	State ID	Date	Precinct
47	In Person	JULIE KAYE HENDERSON	1171223140	2/22/2026	11
48	In Person	AARON CLIFTON HENICKE	2137572665	2/22/2026	6
49	In Person	JANELLE LEE HENICKE	2137378098	2/22/2026	6
50	In Person	RAYMOND HERNANDEZ JR	1107965641	2/22/2026	15
51	In Person	CHERYL STRICKLAND HERROD	1033231195	2/22/2026	16
52	In Person	LANNY R HERROD	1033214780	2/22/2026	16
53	In Person	JANICE L HILL	1007190425	2/22/2026	14
54	In Person	TYLER DANE HOUSLEY	1149819804	2/22/2026	11
55	In Person	DILLON ROBERT HOWLAND	1113955141	2/22/2026	5
56	In Person	MARTHA LAVERNE HOWLAND	2000475926	2/22/2026	5
57	In Person	VALERIE BOX JACOBS	1112180804	2/22/2026	5
58	In Person	JAMES OTIS JACOBS	1112140157	2/22/2026	5
59	In Person	DENA SELLEN JARSKI	1115158119	2/22/2026	5
60	In Person	HEATHER FONTENOT JOHNSON	1007033638	2/22/2026	4
61	In Person	MICHAEL WAYNE JOHNSON	1023177796	2/22/2026	4
62	In Person	ANDREW ADAM JOHNSTON	1187430856	2/22/2026	4
63	In Person	LISA DANETTE JOHNSTON	1013648493	2/22/2026	4
64	In Person	GREGORY HEATH JONES	1022257761	2/22/2026	16
65	In Person	LISA MICHELE JONES	1118722246	2/22/2026	16
66	In Person	VELLVIE ANN JONES	1206595669	2/22/2026	15
67	In Person	DARON EUGENE KEEL	1123334725	2/22/2026	4
68	In Person	JENNIFER LYNN KEEL	1123597187	2/22/2026	4
69	In Person	AIDEN RILEY KUBIK	3382474898	2/22/2026	5
70	In Person	RACHEL DENISE LANGFORD	1004235325	2/22/2026	6
71	In Person	PAUL EUGENE LANGFORD JR	1004172891	2/22/2026	6
72	In Person	JOSEPH DALE LARIVE	1004218451	2/22/2026	7
73	In Person	CARRIE CHRISTINA LARIVE	1004177949	2/22/2026	7
74	In Person	WILLIE LEGGETT III	2202415499	2/22/2026	18
75	In Person	GILBERT ALLEN LOPEZ	1102394507	2/22/2026	18
76	In Person	RECONA COFFMAN LOPEZ	1102393463	2/22/2026	18
77	In Person	KELLEY MCLENDON MAZE	1102392743	2/22/2026	16
78	In Person	ROBERT LEO MAZE	1218752394	2/22/2026	16
79	In Person	STACEY ONEAL MCCRAY	1013295817	2/22/2026	15
80	In Person	ODONOGHUE MCCRAY	1014357338	2/22/2026	15
81	In Person	PATRICK GERARD MCDONALD	1004230746	2/22/2026	5
82	In Person	CUSHEE PHINETO MCKENZIE	1222154740	2/22/2026	15
83	In Person	WILLIE RAY MCKENZIE	1166408498	2/22/2026	15
84	In Person	SHATEIRA M MONTGOMERY	1161385927	2/22/2026	19
85	In Person	JACY LYNN NORRIS	2157208367	2/22/2026	14
86	In Person	LORIA LONNETTE NORRIS	1146095248	2/22/2026	14
87	In Person	CHRISTOPHER ROGER NORRIS	1004233102	2/22/2026	14
88	In Person	ALLEN WAYNE NORTH	1001396244	2/22/2026	8
89	In Person	BRITTANY HOPE NORTHAM	1164766935	2/22/2026	15
90	In Person	CODY WALTER NORTHAM	2155834458	2/22/2026	15
91	In Person	MICHELE LEE NORTHRUP	1107880550	2/22/2026	19
92	In Person	DANIEL SHAUN NORTHRUP	1152793024	2/22/2026	19

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election  
Chambers County, Texas

Voter History, 2/22/2026

No.	Type	Name	State ID	Date	Precinct
93	In Person	MICHAEL KEVIN OTIS	1010231661	2/22/2026	16
94	In Person	JACKIE NORTHCUTT PAYNE	1145432044	2/22/2026	6
95	In Person	REMELDA KAY PETERS	1005350565	2/22/2026	4
96	In Person	ETHELYN LINDA RICKS	1116075557	2/22/2026	6
97	In Person	NICKI NISCHELL SAMPLE	1107891884	2/22/2026	18
98	In Person	JAMES MAURICE SAMPLE	1104305694	2/22/2026	18
99	In Person	MACY ANN SARRIA	1191153241	2/22/2026	8
100	In Person	RUSSELL DEAN SELLEN	1002375952	2/22/2026	5
101	In Person	ELIZABETH GRAVES SELLEN	1002692868	2/22/2026	5
102	In Person	NATHAN CHASE SHELTON	1220239383	2/22/2026	4
103	In Person	RUSSELL WADE SILCOX	1013358819	2/22/2026	7
104	In Person	PAMELA KAYE SKAINS-SPROAT	1009071574	2/22/2026	5
105	In Person	WILLIAM ALAN SPROAT	1004187712	2/22/2026	5
106	In Person	SHANE ANTHONY STANLEY	1009468720	2/22/2026	8
107	In Person	MARC ALLEN STELLY	1195788013	2/22/2026	7
108	In Person	GLORIA SURLES	2171894888	2/22/2026	19
109	In Person	CALVIN RICHARD THERIOT	1172413744	2/22/2026	4
110	In Person	ROBIN FERGUSON THIBODEAUX	1013496301	2/22/2026	7
111	In Person	JANA MICHELE THORNE	1111291481	2/22/2026	16
112	In Person	TRAVIS KENT VIATOR	1007327635	2/22/2026	12
113	In Person	DEBORAH L WASHINGTON	1151966330	2/22/2026	4
114	In Person	ORA DEAN WASHINGTON	1145581351	2/22/2026	4
115	In Person	JULIE ELLEN WATKINS	1155855073	2/22/2026	15
116	In Person	BRADLEY JAMES WESSON	1019270060	2/22/2026	4
117	In Person	VICKIE RENEE YOST	1004243812	2/22/2026	11